For your safety, please read the following before using.
➀
➁
➂
➃
➄
➅
➆

-
Pneumatic, Hydraulic Pressure Sensor KP50E Series
B   ORDERING INFORMATION C   PANEL DESCRIPTION
D   OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS E   DIMENSIONS
F   OPTIONAL PARTS DIMENSIONS
K P 5 0 E H - 0 1 0 - F 1
P：Positive (-0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa)
H：High (-0.100~2.00 MPa)
V：Vacuum (10.0~-101.3 kPa)
C：Compound (-101.0~101.0 kPa)
F1：R1/4", M5
F2：NPT1/4", #10-32UNF
F3：G1/4"(BSPP), M5
F1C：Rc1/8"
           (only with rear ported)
010：2 NPN + Analog output (1~5V)
011：2 NPN + Analog output (4~20mA)
02    : 2 NPN + Copy function
030：2 PNP + Analog output (1~5V)
031：2 PNP + Analog output (4~20mA)
04    : 2 PNP + Copy function
Pressure Range Pressure Port
Blank：Rear ported
L        ：Bottom ported
Piping Direction
Output Specifications
BT-10：Mounting bracket
BT-11：Mounting bracket
PA-E   :  Panel adapter
PA-F  ：Panel adapter + Front protective lid
I-0360：Snubber (for Pressure Port F1&F3)
I-0379：Snubber (for Pressure Port F2)
*KP50EP & KP50EH suggest to select a snubber.
Optional Parts
(  )Button (  )Button
2 Color Main Display
Setting
Button
Output 1 Indicator
Output 2 Indicator
SET
inHgpsibarkgfkPa
Pressure Unit
Display Section
2 NPN+Analog Output (4~20mA)
KP50E     -011-
RL
RL
RLM
ai
n
C
ir
cu
it
DC(+) (Brown)
DC(-) (Blue)
(Orange)
Analog Output
OUT1(Black)
OUT2(White)
2 NPN+Analog Output (1~5V)
M
ai